
3

4

5 72 gals   X 7 lbs/gal

6

7a

7b

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

YES NO XMANAGER SIGNATURE

3614

906

PASSENGERS/CARGO

*(Note: Maximum Airspeed 80 knots with slingload)

 

 

ACTUAL PAYLOAD  (Total of all weights listed in Item 14)                                     Line 
15 must not exceed Line 13 for the intended mission (HIGE, HOGE or HOGE-J)

PILOT SIGNATURE

 

 

0

HazMat Onboard

4520

5512

4680

5512

4680

INTERAGENCY                          
HELICOPTER LOAD CALCULATION       

Electronic Version 1.0 (3/04)

Pete Pilot

AS350B2

N350GW

8/16/2004

MODEL

N#

DATEPILOT(S)

TIMEMISSION

1

HOGE

3614

 
 

 Multiple Sling Loads

5500

OAT

DESTINATION2

DEPARTURE  PA

 PA OAT

3614

1066

FMS3, Fig3-4-1-1

4520

FMS3, Fig3-4-2-1 FMS3, Fig3-4-2-1

160

4680 4680

4801

HOGE- J

160

PERFORMANCE REFERENCE 
(List chart/supplement from Flight Manual)

0

4961COMPUTED GROSS WEIGHT     
(From Flight Manual Performance Section)

WEIGHT REDUCTION                       
(Required for all Non-Jettisonable loads)

HELICOPTER EQUIPPED WEIGHT

FLIGHT CREW WEIGHT

Non-Jettisonable

HIGE

FUEL WEIGHT

2910

200

504

OPERATING WEIGHT  (3 + 4 + 5)

Jettisonable

ADJUSTED WEIGHT                         
(7b minus 8)

4961GROSS WEIGHT LIMITATION      
(From Flight Manual Limitations Section)

ALLOWABLE PAYLOAD                  
(11 minus 12)

4801SELECTED WEIGHT                   
(Lowest of 9 or 10)

3614OPERATING WEIGHT                     
(From Line 6)

OK OK OK

1187

27
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